CP39xx-0010 https://www.beckhoff.com/cp39xx-0010
Technical changes reserved
As of 07.11.2022 | Site 1 of 4
Product status: Regular delivery
Balance between latest PC technology and long-term availability of control components
Modern Control Panel technology doesn't stop with the selection of the touch technology, which forms the basis of the
operation of a machine or plant. The transmission of the image and touch signals, combined with the power supply or other
digital signals, must work perfectly and continuously, both mechanically and electrically, and over long distances in the

Interfaces 2 round connectors M12 IP65 for CP-Link 4 and optional 24 V power supply
Operating temperature 0…50 °C
Ordering information
CP39xx-0010 Multi-touch Control Panel with CP-Link 4
CP3907-0010 7-inch display 800 x 480, Display only, multi-finger touch screen with CP-Link 4
CP3912-0010 12-inch display 800 x 600, Display only, multi-finger touch screen with CP-Link 4
CP3913-0010 12.1-inch display 1280 x 800, Display only, multi-finger touch screen with CP-Link 4
CP3915-0010 15-inch display 1024 x 768, Display only, multi-finger touch screen with CP-Link 4
CP3916-0010 15.6-inch display 1366 x 768, Display only, multi-finger touch screen with CP-Link 4
CP3918-0010 18.5-inch display 1366 x 768, Display only, multi-finger touch screen with CP-Link 4
CP3919-0010 19-inch display 1280 x 1024, Display only, multi-finger touch screen with CP-Link 4
CP3921-0010 21.5-inch display 1920 x 1080, Display only, multi-finger touch screen with CP-Link 4
CP3924-0010 24-inch display 1920 x 1080, Display only, multi-finger touch screen with CP-Link 4
CP39xx-0010 https://www.beckhoff.com/cp39xx-0010
Technical changes reserved
As of 07.11.2022 | Site 4 of 4